04.01.24 Information is subject to change without notice.
HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
PART # UPC REPLACES WATTAGE LUMENS COLOR
RP-TTV-G1-2X2-20L-840-FWFC-SR 197810004530 N/A 16/20/24/28 2032 3500K/4000K/5000K
RP-TTV-G1-1X4-25L-840-FWFC-SR 197810004547 N/A 16/20/24/28 2480 3500K/4000K/5000K
RP-TTV-G1-2X4-33L-840-FWFC-SR 197810004554 N/A 20/26/34/40 3390 3500K/4000K/5000K
RP-TTF-G1-2X2-20L-840-FWFC-SR 197810004561 N/A 16/20/24/28 2032 3500K/4000K/5000K

DEFAULT LUMEN PACKAGE (WATTAGE AND CCT) ARE SHOWN ABOVE IN BOLD. THERE ARE TWO WAYS TO ACHIEVE A NON-DEFAULT LUMEN PACKAGE AND/OR CCT.
1. You can easily adjust in field via our FlexWATT and FlexCOLOR internal switches. 2. Have us adjust the FlexWATT and FlexCOLOR at the factory for an additional charge.
PART NUMBER BUILDER
MFR PRODUCT GEN SIZE LUMENS COLOR FUNCTION OPTIONS
RP TTV G1 FWFC SR*
2x2
1x4
20L (16W)
25L (20W)
31L (24W)
36L (28W)
835 = 3500K/85CRI
FWFC = WATTAGE +
COLOR SELECTABLE
OCC = PIR OCCUPANCY SENSOR
OCCRF = SIMPLE WIRELESS GROUPING SENSOR
BT = LOW ENERGY NETWORK (NODE)
OCCBT = LOW ENERGY NETWORK (PIR OCCUPANCY SENSOR)
EMG = EMERGENCY BATTERY BACKUP 90 MIN / 500 LM
AIR = AIR RETURN
840 = 4000K/85CRI
2x4
25L (20W)
33L (26W)
43L (34W)
53L (40W)
850 = 5000K/85CRI
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER RP-TTV-G1-2X2-20L-840-FWFC-OCC-AIR *SR (SENSOR READY). REMOVE SR WHEN ORDERING W/ OCC, OCCRF, BT, OCCBT, EMG OR AIR.
SURFACE MOUNT KIT FLANGE KIT
PART# DESCRIPTION PART# DESCRIPTION
RPT-LEDPANEL-SMK-2X2 2X2 SURFACE MOUNT KIT RPT-LEDPANEL-FMK-2X2-A 2X2 FLANGE KIT
RPT-LEDPANEL-SMK-1X4 1X4 SURFACE MOUNT KIT RPT-LEDPANEL-FMK-1X4-A 1X4 FLANGE KIT
RPT-LEDPANEL-SMK-2X4 2X4 SURFACE MOUNT KIT RPT-LEDPANEL-FMK-2X4-A 2X4 FLANGE KIT
04.01.24 Information is subject to change without notice.
HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
TROFFER TRANSFORMER
PART NUMBER BUILDER
MFR PRODUCT GEN SIZE LUMENS COLOR FUNCTION OPTIONS
RP TTF G1 FWFC SR*
2x2
1x4
20L (16W)
25L (20W)
31L (24W)
36L (28W)
835 = 3500K/85CRI
FWFC = WATTAGE +
COLOR SELECTABLE
OCC = PIR OCCUPANCY SENSOR
OCCRF = SIMPLE WIRELESS GROUPING SENSOR
BT = LOW ENERGY NETWORK (NODE)
OCCBT = LOW ENERGY NETWORK (PIR OCCUPANCY SENSOR)
EMG = EMERGENCY BATTERY BACKUP 90 MIN / 500 LM
AIR = AIR RETURN
840 = 4000K/85CRI
2x4
25L (20W)
33L (26W)
43L (34W)
53L (40W)
850 = 5000K/85CRI
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER RP-TTF-G1-2X2-20L-840-FWFC-OCC-AIR *SR (SENSOR READY). REMOVE SR WHEN ORDERING W/ OCC, OCCRF, BT, OCCBT, EMG OR AIR.
PART # SIZE LUMENS WATTAGE COLOR DLC CODES
RP-TTF-G1-2X2-20L-835-FWFC-SR
2X2